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Tc3;' iri 1D (sonIdughter of Mrs RAIYESHWARI DEVI 
t iard Mn- 

- iW& 
(t ' t- rh - 

:23RD MARCH NINETEEN HUNDRED NINTY SEVEN (23-03-1997) 
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frcm Scooj!Cntre' RI  ir COLL KEHRAI MOD AG1A 
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Subject Max Marks ThjiPradifl ota1 Grade Rt 

HINDI 100 

ENGLISH 100 

MATHENATICS 100 

SCIENCE 100 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 

DP.WING 100 

PASSED 

052 28 080 Bi 

060 29 089 A2 

063 30 093 Al 

059 28 087 

055 29 084 A2 

038 30 068 

(1 30TH MAY, 2014 
T4 (Pace AHahabad, Utt.ar Pradesh ( 1I 

(SnaKuntaa Dev\'a.v 
- fer:; pt•e :For Important tnstructIor GeEveEf. 
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High School (10th) Examination Result - 2014 

CANDIDATE DETAIL.S 

Roll No. 

Candidate Name 

Mothers Name 

Fathers Name 

0055491 

RAJAT UPADHYAY 

RAJESHWARI DEVI 

SHYAM SUNDAR UPADHYAY 

Date of Birth 23/03/1997 

District / School Code 01/1442 

MARKS DETAII.S 

SUBJECT MARKS PRACTICAL TOTAL. GRADE 

HINDI 052 028 080 Bi 

ENGLISH 060 029 089 A2 

MATHEMATICS 063 030 093 Al 

SCIENCE 059 028 087 A2 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 055 029 084 A2 

DRAWING 038 030 068 82 

Result PASSED 

DIScLAJMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card I results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 
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nedate ExarnInatiQfl2Oi 6  
(CERTWCATECUMMARKS SHEET) 

ThTy4 I -Gp L 

0021143 0110021411183 REGULAR FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE 01018421 

TTh'' * ( r ,ertfy thu) 

' oard n' RAJAT UPADHYAY 

RAJESHWARI DEVI 

I 1 (and Mr.)- SHYAM SUNDAR UPADYAY 

2016
sed tntersth8 amnatOfl d n Februar1,.MaCh 21 

rcr Sthoot'CeYe) $A4T S R P NT COLL TAJGANJ AGRA 
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Paper wi Tot& Grand Total & Result 

tMark Ob 

GNERAI HINDI 100 1137 2143 080 D 4231500 

t4GUSH 100 1147 2137 0840 PASSE!) 

MATHEMATICS 100 1142 2147 089 D 

PHYSICS 1131 2133 P130 0940 

CHEMiSTRY 100 1127 2119 P130 0760 

SPORT & PHY EDU 100 T/47 P147 094 

Fr 

o 

A 

Ttt :- Mk$ of Spof(SdPh!   

ncuo (% that partK ua sub 
•.cOUFS' r3dtOte$ cand4d pas'?dWth no' 

Fr orcc 
15TH MAY' 2016 

• Pabd Uttar Pradh 
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Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2016 

CANDIDATE DETAU-S 

Roll No. 0021143 

Candidate Name RAJAT UPADHYAY 

Mothers Name RAJESHWARI DEVI 

Fathers Name SHYAM SUNDAR UPADHYAY 

District / School Code 01 / 1183 

Group Code SCIENCE 

MARKS DEThJLS 

SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 PS PRACTiCAL TOTAL 

080D 
GENERAL HINDI 037 043 

084D 
ENGLISH 047 037 

089D 
MATHEMATICS 042 047 

030 094D 
PHYSICS 031 033 

CHEMISTRY 027 019 030 0760 

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 423 / 0500 

Result / Division PASS / FIRST HONS 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SH IKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 



ENROLLMENT NO. 
CATEGORY 

SESSION 

COURSE 

ROLL NO  

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE B.Sc) PART-Ill 

1704100041285 

STUDENT4S NAME RAJAT UPADHYAY 

FATHER'S NAME : SHYAM SLJNDAR UPADHYAY 

MOTHER'S NAME : RAJESHWARI DEVI 

COLLEGE/CENTRE (04101 MOTILAL RAMANATH MAHAV1DYALAYA, RHADRAULI, BAAH, AGRA 

Name Of Subjects 
Marks 

Obtained Theory Paper Obtained Practical 
Tr,ti# 1 

Theory & 
Practical Max Mm I II III IV Total Max Mm I fl 

PHYSICS 

MATHEMATICS 

150 

150 

53 

53 

26 

20 

31 

22 

16 

14 16 

73 

72 

50 

50 

17 

17 

36 

38 

109 

110 

Result: SECOND DIVISION Total of III Year (400m40) 219 

Totai of II Year (600/210) 280 
Total of [Year (600/210) 354 
Grand Total (1600/560) 853 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (50118) 25 CLEARED 
RASTRA GAURAV (50/18) 35 CLEARED 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (50/1f) 37 CLEARED 



PART- B(Practical Work) 

Practical Work -2 
INTERNSHIP-Il 

Main Practical & Viva Voce 
Internal Assessment 

Sessional Work 

TOTAL OF PART-B (Viva-Voce + lA+SW) SECOND YEAR 

TOTAL OF PART-B (INTERNSHIP-I) FIRST YEAR 

TOTAL OF PART-B (PRACTICAL WORK) FIRST AND SECOND 
YEAR 

Grand Total of Theory & practical (First& Second Year) 

Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, AGRA 

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) second Year -ExaminatiOn 2021 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

REGULAR 

Name: 

Fathers Name: 
Mother's Name: 

nroIImeflt No: 

CoIIege Name: 

2004940141058 
RAJAT UPADHYAY 
SHYAM SUNDAR UPADHYAY 
RAJESHWARI DEVI 
A-16114034 
(494) SRI JAGJEET SINGH MAHAVIDYALAVA VAZIDPUR, FATEHABAD ROAD, 

AGRA 

Name of Subject 

PART- A(Theory) 

BD-201 
KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM 

BD-202 
ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 

Term Exam 
Internal Assessment 

Term Exam 
Internal Assessment 

Maximum 
Marks 

80 )100 
20 

80 }100 
20 

Minimum 
Marks 

32)40 
08 

32 }40 
08 

Obtained 
Marks  

61)77 
16 

38 } 54 
16 

Result Status 

In Theory 
FIRST DIVISION 

BD-203 
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 

Term Exam 
Internal Assessment 

40 } 50 
10 

16)20 29)36 

04 7 

BD-204 
YOGA EDUCATION 

Term Exam 
Internal Assessment  

40 ) 50 
10 

16)20 29)36 

04 7 PASS 

BD-205 
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 

Term Exam 
Internal Assessment 

TOTAL OF PART-A (TE + IA) 40% 

AGGREGATE PASSING MARKS OF SECOND YEAR IS 45% 

TOTAL OF FIRST YEAR PART-A (TE + IA) 45% 

TOTAL OF THEORY FIRST & SECOND YEAR 

40 } 50 
10 

16 }20 
04 

31)39 
8 

359 
350 
600 
950 

140 
158 
270 
428 

242 

415 
657 

200 
50 
50  

1300 

350 

50 

100 153 

25 36 

25 36 

150 225 

25 38 

175 263 

586 

In Practical 
FIRST DIVISION 
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Particulars Amount 

-.' 
r*u' \.j; JS. University 

5 KM Stone, Mainpuri Road, Shikohabad, (Firozabad) 
(Established by UP Act No. 7/2015 & Recognized by U.G.C.) 

Registration Fee 

C,.,. 
flU3&LtlISJI,, CO 

Identity Card Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Exam. Fee 

Caution Money 

Accountant/Cash 

C.sh Recei.   

S.No. JSU-2022-C 

Name of Student '  

Fathers Name 

Course 

Branch 

925U, Date..1..O/24 

f,. Year 2—  2,.  

Total Amount 7ooc'  

Amount n words 

I 
I 
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